SEASON | 1979 EDINBURGH 1979 - INCOMPLETE 18/1/2013 \ | Compiled By Mark Aspinell

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / ‘

LEAGUE:' FlNISHED l7th OF 19 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST Speedway Researcher
TO CRAYFORD IN THE 1st ROUND
VENUE = POWDERHALL STADIUM | COMPETITION |CHALLENGE
EDINBURGH 0.0 .00 MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 06/04/1979
RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
COMMENTS:
HOME TEAM
AWAY TEAM

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE

MIDDLESBROUGH | 330 || 440 ||EDINBURGH DATE: 12/04/1979
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | WILCOCK, Steve | | Ll fla el J0 00 00 [ a ][ e0o [[20 [ 80 | ] ]

| 2 | [DIXON, Martin | | RN mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

| 3 | [PUSEY, Geoff | | IRl e [ ] 00 L [ 3 ] 20 [leo [20 | ] ]

4| [CONROY, Mike | | Lo fiex /L 00 0 L 0L 2 [ oo (oo [0o0 | ] 7

| 5| |CORRADINE, Malcolm | | 3] (200 | O O

| 6 | [COURTNEY, Mark | | s3] o] muuuugwww O

|7 | STEAD, Paul | | Lo fiaffo ol 0 10 00 [[al[ 20 [[oo [ 20 ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

| 1| TROWNSON, Dave | foflz (allal [ | I J[a] s |loo[e0 | [

2 | BuACKa, van | | fallw s (2] 0 [ Il 4 s [ e [ [

5 | COLLINS, Bria | f2)ia 2z (o] [ | J[ J[a] s |loo[s0] [ [J

4| MOUNGER, Rob | [ [z 7 (7] [ 0 [ (&[0 ][ [mo] O [

5 | Lowas, sieve | f2)0a (allal [ 1 I J[a]lue|loo][mo] [ [

6 | CURNOCK, Tim | T lo i w [0 0 10 0 I3[ 10 ][ [20] O O

7 | BRIDGETT, Ain | P2 Jlw a0 00 0 I a0 lw][s0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [BLACKA, I | \wiLcock, s  DIXON,M  TROWNSON, D \ 710 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [COURTNEY, M | BRIDGETT, A . STEAD,P  CURNOCK, T \ 734 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 | |
3 [CORRADINE, M | Lomas;s | MOUNCER, R  CONROY,M \ 694 [ 30 | 30 | 100 80 | |
4 |COURTNEY, M | [COLLINS, B | BRIDGETT, A | PUSEY,G EF | 704 | 30 30 130 110 | \
| 5 |CORRADINE, M | | TROWNSON, D \ BLACKA, | | COURTNEY,M \ 686 [ 30 30 | 160 140 | \
| 6 [DIXON, M | WILCOCK, § | COLLINS, B  CURNOCK, T \ 706 [ 50 10 | 210 150 | \
| 7 |LOMAS; s | [MOUNCER, R  STEAD,P . COURTNEY,M \ 696 | 10 50 | 220 200 | \
| 8 [BLACKA I | [DIXON, M \ BRIDGETT, A | STEAD,P \ (716 [ 20 40 | 240 240 | \
| 9 |CORRADINE, M | [COLLINS, B . CURNOCK, T .~ CONROY,M FlExc| 69.6 | 30 | 30 | 27.0 270 | \
10 [LOMAS, s | [MOUNCER, R | WILCOCK, § \ DIXON, M \ 692 [ 10 50 | 280 320 | \
11 [TROWNSON, D | [PUSEY,G | BLACKA/I ~ STEAD,P \ 704 | 20 | 40 | 300 360 | ]
12 [LOMAS, s | [CORRADINE, M | WILCOCK, S . COLLINS, B \ 698 | 30 | 30 | 330 390 | |
13 [TROWNSON, D | MOUNCER,R | PUSEY,G |Exc CORRADINE, M F | 754 [ 00 50 380 440 | |
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

[EDINBURGH || 410 | 340  YOUNG SWEDEN DATE: 13/04/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | RIDING ORDER TO CONFIRM \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | TROWNSON, Dave | | Ll ls s [0 |0 [ 1 J[a]][ w00 |l20][ 120 []

| 2 | [BLACKA, van | | P e iz [z 0 [0 L L4l 70 [[10/[ 80 ] [

|3 | [COLLINS, Brian | | Ls e e [ ] 00 0 I I3 ] 40 [leo [ 40 | ] ]

| 4| [MOUNCER, Rob | | Lo | (T T Y X O o Y O

| 5 | LOMAS, Steve | | lafls 2 [s ] 0 0 [ 4] e0 [loo [ 90 ] []

| 6 | [CURNOCK, Tim | | Lz |1 o uuuuuug@u O

| 7 | BRIDGETT, Alan | | Lsllofiex [ 00 [0 [ 0 [[3 ][ 30 oo [30 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

| 1| J0HANSSON, Uno | fa iz (e[ 0 1 e se [l e | O O

2 | senGTSsON, Lemnar | | o e o [ i [w O O

5 | ERicssoN, Lars | Pex ] 0 L e e ool [eo | O[O

4 | STEEN, Tonmy | (o) (a a2 [ 0 00 (&[0 |[10 [0 O [

s | domanssoN, Lilebor | | [a iz (e fo] [ 1 I J[allse |(wl[e |0 O

6 | HYOLNG, Tommy | fex | lex o [0 0 0 00 s [0 oo [o0 | OO [

7| e, Bore | fe iz allalia a0 el a0 oo [20] [] []

& | ANDERSSON. ngemar | | [2 0o I 0 0 10 0 2] 20 |[oo [20 | O [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [BLACKA I | | TROWNSON, D . JOHANSSON, U \ BENGTSSON, L \ 703 [ 50 10 | 50 10 | \
| 2 [BRIDGETT, A | |CURNOCK, T \ HYDLING, T (Exc RING, B F | 706 | 50 00 100 10 | \
| 3 [JOHANSSON, L | STEEN,T \ LOMAS, S \ MOUNCER, R \ 690 [ 10 50 | 110 60 | \
| 4 |cOLLINS, B | RING,B . CURNOCK, T \ ERICSSON, L (Bxc | 689 | 40 20 | 150 80 | \
5 [LOMAS, s | [JOHANSSON, U | BENGTSSON, L | MOUNCER, R F | 694 | 30 30 180 110 | ]
T‘TROWNSON,D | ANDERSSON, | \ BLACKA, | (Exc HYDLING, T Bxc | | 30 20 210 130 | |
7 |STEEN, T | |JOHANSSON, L . COLLINS, B | CURNOCK, T \ 702 | 10 50 220 180 | |
' 8 [RING, B | BLACKA/I \ BENGTSSON, L \ BRIDGETT, A \ 691 [ 20 40 | 240 220 | |
9 IRING,B | Lomas;s  MOUNCER, R  HYDLING, T \ 690 | 30 | 30 | 270 250 | |
10 [TROWNSON, D | [BLACKAI | STEEN,T ~ JOHANSSON, L (F 699 | 50 10 320 260 ]
11 |RING, B | JOHANSSON, U | COLLINS, B |Exc BRIDGETT, A B | | 00 | 50 320 310 | \
12 [MOUNCER, R | | TROWNSON, D \ RING, B . JOHANSSON, L \ 696 [ 50 10 | 370 320 | \
13 [LOMAS, s | STEEN,T . CURNOCK, T  ANDERSSON, | \ 688 | 40 20 | 410 340 | \

Page 3

18/01/2013




VENUE = |GROWAY

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MILTON KEYNES | 450 || 320 ||EDINBURGH DATE: 17/04/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | HUMPHREYS, Bob | | N cs L L e [ 120 |00 | 120 | H

| 2 | [ROBINS, Chris | | 1 llo o ﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

|3 | |HARRISON, Derek | | lsfla s 2] [ 0 [ [ 4] w00 |00 [100] ] []

|4 | (GRAHAME, Andy | | Lol [0 [0 [ 10 [l al[ 70 [[30 [100] ] [

|5 | HOLLOWAY, Malcolm | | R T T = A A m O 0O

| 6 | McNEILL, Greg | | L2 [ ] LH_HJ\_ILHLHLIM@ O

| 7| MACLEAN, Harry | | lex] ol el (0 0 00 a4l 20 oo [ 20 | ] 7]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| TROWNSON, Dave | fex ] lo l2 (e lia [ | I J[s][4 |l2z0[e0 | O O

2 | BuACKa, van | | f2l(alls [2] [ [ [ 4 [ s |[oo 80 [ [J

5 | /BRDGETT, Aln | l2 )iz (o (2] [ | J[ J[a] s |loo[s0] [ [J

4| MOUNGER, Rob | [ lo o[ 0 [ 0 0 1[5 00 |[eo [0 O [J

s | lLowns, Sieve | [2)0a (2 [ex]a [ | [ |5 0|00 [m0][J [J

6 | CURNOCK, Tim | [ (e alloll [ 10 0 (el 0 |[w0 [s0 | O [

7| wAcLEAN, Al | Texims 00 101 2] oo [lool[ a0 | [J [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |HUMPHREYS, B | [BLACKAI . ROBINS,C  TROWNSON, D Exc | 657 | 40 20 | 40 20 | |
2 [cURNOCK, T | MeNEILL, G | MACLEAN, H |Exc MACLEAN, A Exc | 681 | 20 30 | 60 50 | |
3 ‘HOLLOWAY,M | Lomas;s  GRAHAME, An | MOUNCER, R \ 650 | 40 | 20 [ 100 70 | |
4 [HARRISON, D | [BRIDGETT, A | MCNEILL, G | MACLEAN,A NS | 672 | 40 | 20 | 140 90 | \
| 5 |[HOLLOWAY, M | |GRAHAME, An \ BLACKA, | | TROWNSON, D \ 646 [ 50 10 | 190 100 | \
| 6 [HUMPHREYS, B | [BRIDGETT, A  CURNOCK, T \ ROBINS, C \ 655 [ 30 30 | 220 130 | \
| 7 |LOMAS; s | HARRISON, D \ McNEILL, G \ MOUNCER, R \ 651 [ 30 30 | 250 160 | \
| 8 [BLACKA I | | TROWNSON, D \ MACLEAN, H \ ROBINS, C \ 662 [ 10 50 | 260 210 | \
| 9 [HOLLOWAY, M | |GRAHAME, An . CURNOCK, T \ BRIDGETT, A \ 652 [ 50 10 | 310 220 | \
10 [HUMPHREYS, B | LOMAS;S \ MACLEAN, H \ MOUNCER, R \ 650 [ 40 20 | 350 240 | \
11 [HARRISON, D | [BLACKAI . TROWNSON, D | MACLEAN, H F/Exc 654 | 30 30 380 270 | ]
12 [HUMPHREYS, B | |GRAHAME, An ~ BRIDGETT, A  CURNOCK, T \ 661 | 50 | 10 | 430 280 [LOMAS,S | Exc
13 [LOMAS, S | HARRISON, D | TROWNSON, D  HOLLOWAY, M FExc 648 | 20 40 | 450 320 | |
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM - |COMPETITION K.O.C. PRELIMINARY ROUND 1st LEG

[EDINBURGH | 460 | 320  BOSTON DATE: | 20/04/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BLACKA INJURED ANKLE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1 | TRowWNSON, Dave | l2)0la iallall [ 0 I e[ uo]loo [m0] ] []

| 2 | [ROURKE, Benny | | foe e i [ 00 0 I e s0 [l20 [ 70 | ] ]

|3 | [COLLINS, Brian | | lr o lis fs ] 0 0 [ 4] 7o |10 [ 80 | ] []

|4 | BLACKA van Comoureo [ex | ([ [ 0 [ [ L1 [ eo oo [ 00 | ] []

5 | Lowas, e | | [sllsilz [z [ [ I 1[4 [we][w (1 ] [

6 | CuRNOCK, Tim | [EXIENIES uuuuuugﬁw 0 0

| 7 | BRIDGETT, Alan | | Lol [o 0l [0 [ [ [[a][ 80 oo [80 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1] ALen,Dave | [ )iz (s (2 | | (s uoleo[mo][J [J

2 | FisheR, Andy | | follolfo [ 10 0 [ I lallos oo [0 O [I

& | HOLINGWORTH Rb | | [a )iz [allolz [ | J[ |[s] w000 [0 [J

|4 | ACKROYD, Col | | (o) lo 0 00 0 e[ (w20 ] O O

s | FeAmiRSTONE Tory | | l2)l2 (afz e [ | [ J[s] s |20 0] [J

6 | WALLETT, Demnis | | foflo 10 1 L 1 I 2]l oo |leo[ a0 | O I

7| MORTIEOYS, Dave | faflo o fol L 1 I J[all 2 |loo[ 20| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |ALLEN, D | [TROWNSON, D  ROURKE, B | FISHER, A \ 674 | 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [BRIDGETT, A | |CURNOCK, T ~ MORTIBOYS, D | MALLETT,D \ 676 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 [Lomas, s | [FEATHERSTONE,T |  ACKROYD,C | BLACKA/I Exc | 676 | 30 30 | 110 70 | |
4 [HOLLINGWORTH,R |  |CURNOCK, T | COLLINS, B . MORTIBOYS, D \ 675 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [LOMAS, S | ALLEN,D \ BRIDGETT, A \ FISHER, A \ 672 [ 40 20 | 180 120 | \
| 6 |[TROWNSON, D | |HOLLINGWORTH,R | ROURKE, B \ MALLETT, D \ 690 [ 40 20 | 220 140 | \
| 7 |ALLEN, D | |FEATHERSTONE,T | CURNOCK, T . COLLINS, B \ 670 [ 10 50 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [BRIDGETT, A | |ROURKE, B \ MORTIBOYS, D \ FISHER, A \ 692 [ 50 10 | 280 200 | \
| 9 [HOLLINGWORTH,R | LOMAS, S \ FEATHERSTONE, T | CURNOCK, T \ 681 [ 20 40 | 300 240 | \
10 [TROWNSON, D | |FEATHERSTONE, T | ROURKE, B \ HOLLINGWORTH,R | 680 [ 40 20 | 340 260 | \
11 [COLLINS, B . |ALLEN,D  BRIDGETT, A  MORTIBOYS, D \ 674 | 40 | 20 | 380 280 | ]
12 [TROWNSON, D | HOLLINGWORTH,R | ~ FEATHERSTONE,T | CURNOCK,T \ 678 | 30 | 30 | 410 310 | |
13 [COLLINS, B | LomAss . ALLEN,D .~ ACKROYD,C \ 678 | 50 10 | 460 320 | |
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH | 480 | 300  WORKINGTON DATE: 27/04/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1 | TRowWNSON, Dave | [z 2 )l 00 I e [se (10100 ] ] ]

2 | arns, e | [EnlEwlEs mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

5 ] COLLINS, Bria | [a )iz [a (2] [ 0 J[ (4] w1l [m0] ] [

4 | RouRKe, Benny | T2 o iz (2] [ 1 [ el s |20 [10][] []

5 | Lowas, e | | [ [a s [a [ [ I [ [s0 |[w0 [0 [ [

6 | Lacka, an | 0 ] L s ) [ o) [ [

| 7 | BRIDGETT, Alan | | N ol ls [ s0 feo [0 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| HAVELOGK, Brian | [a )iz o [al L 1 I a4 (s ] O O

2 | wison, pes | | To e [ 00 0 Izl |foo [0 O [

5 | DicKiNSON, Mark | Lol falz e [ | I J[s ] s |loo[ 20| [0

4| HNDLE,an | [ lo o (o] [ 0 [ &l o0 [0 [0 [0 [J

s | EmersoN, Alan | [afla fallaliall | J[ I[s] mso]loo] 0] [J

6 | MARGARSON, Andy | [2 002 o[ 0 0 0 0 s a0 |[oo [a0 | O [

7| BLAVNEE, Miek | fex iz f2 [ 1 0 1 I J[a] 40 |loo][ a0 | O [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |HARKINS, B | [TROWNSON, D | HAVELOCK, B  WILSON,D \ 681 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [BRIDGETT, A | |MARGARSON,A |  BLACKAI | BLAYNEE M (Exc | 695 | 40 20 | 90 30 | |
3 [EMERSON, A | |ROURKE, B | LoMASS | HINDLE, I \ 688 | 30 | 30 | 120 60 | |
4 |COLLINS, B | BLAYNEE M | BLACKA/I ~ DICKINSON, M \ 690 [ 40 20 | 160 80 | \
| 5 [EMERSON, A | HAVELOCK, B \ LOMAS, S \ ROURKE, B \ 683 [ 10 50 | 170 130 | \
| 6 |[TROWNSON, D | [BLAYNEE,M \ HARKINS, B \ DICKINSON, M (F 681 | 40 | 20 | 210 150 | \
| 7 [EMERSON, A | [COLLINS, B \ BLACKA, | \ HINDLE, | \ 682 [ 30 30 | 240 180 | \
| 8 [HARKINS, B | [MARGARSON,A | BRIDGETT, A | WILSON, D (Bxc | 695 | 40 | 20 | 280 200 | \
| 9 [LOMAS; s | |ROURKE, B \ DICKINSON, M \ MARGARSON, A | 688 [ 50 10 | 330 210 | \
10 [EMERSON, A | | TROWNSON, D \ HARKINS, B \ HINDLE, | \ 672 [ 30 30 | 360 240 | \
11 [COLLINS, B | |DICKINSON, M  BRIDGETT, A | HAVELOCK, B \ 681 | 40 | 20 | 400 260 | ]
12 [EMERSON, A | [TROWNSON, D  ROURKE, B ~ DICKINSON, M (F 670 | 30 30 430 290 | |
13 [LOMAS, S | [COLLINS, B | HAVELOCK, B | HINDLE, | \ 684 | 50 10 | 480 300 | |
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VENUE = |DERWENT PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'WORKINGTON | 360 || 420 ||EDINBURGH DATE: 29/04/1979
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

"1 rAveLock, aran | [N R e e Jleel [10 ][] ]

2 | wison, bes | | [ [0 s [0 [ [ I [ (s |[10 60 ] [

|3 | [DICKINSON, Mark | | L2 fls 2 o] 0 0 [ J[a]] 8o |00 [ 80 [ []

|4 | HINDLE, lan | | Lo lls flo  [a 0 0 00 L Jlal[ s0 [[oo][ 50 | ] []

| 5 | [EMERSON, Alan | | L fleeli2 [s] [ 0 [ J[4a]l w00 |10 [10] ] []

| 6 | [MARGARSON, Andy | | lallo o \_H_H_H_H_HLHLIMILI 0 O

| 7| IMcCONNELL, Kym | | Lo oo [ J0 0 L L 3 ][ o0 [[oo [ 00 [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| TROWNSON, Dave | fafla fallz] [ 1 I J[a]l s loo[s0 | [ O

2 | ARKiNS, Ben | | Toflo e[ 00 0 1 I el (w200 O

5 | coLuns, ian | [afla [allal [ 1 J[ J[a] e |loo][20] @ [J

4 | ROURKE, Bemy | (2] (@ e (o ][ [ 0 [ & ][ a0 |[10 [40 | O [

s | lLowns, Sieve | lo iz [z (2] [ | [ J[a]l s (w70 |0 O

"6 | fBLAck wan | Tallo [l 0 000 [ [ so fool[e0 | O [

7| /BRDGETT, Aln | folaf2 [ 10 0 10 I 2] s |(w][e0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 [TROWNSON, D | [HAVELOCK, B  WILSON,D | HARKINS, B \ 756 | 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [BLACKA, I | BRIDGETT, A | MARGARSON,A |  MCcCONNELL, K \ 789 | 10 | 50 | 40 80 | |
3 [EMERSON, A | |ROURKE, B  HINDLE, I | LOMASS \ 782 | 40 [ 20 | 80 100 | |
4 |COLLINS, B | [DICKINSON, M | BRIDGETT, A | MARGARSON,A | 762 [ 20 40 | 100 140 | \
| 5 [HINDLE, I | |EMERSON, A  TROWNSON, D \ HARKINS, B \ 778 [ 50 10 | 150 150 | \
| 6 [COLLINS, B | HAVELOCK, B \ BLACKA, |  WILSON, D \ 775 [ 20 40 | 170 190 | \
| 7 |DICKINSON, M | LOMAS,S \ ROURKE, B \ MARGARSON, A | 785 [ 30 30 | 200 220 | \
| 8 [WILSON, D | [BRIDGETT, A \ HARKINS, B \ MCCONNELL, K \ 784 [ 30 30 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [COLLINS, B | |EMERSON, A \ BLACKA, | \ HINDLE, | \ 769 [ 20 40 | 250 290 | \
10 [HAVELOCK, B | LOMAS;S | WILSON, D \ ROURKE, B FlExc 795 | 40 | 20 | 290 | 310 | \
11 [TROWNSON, D | |DICKINSON, M | BLACKA/I | MCCONNELL, K \ 766 | 20 | 40 | 310 350 | ]
12 [COLLINS, B | Lomas;s ~ HINDLE, | | HAVELOCK, B EF | 775 | 10 50 | 320 400 | |
13 |[EMERSON, A | TROWNSON, D | DICKINSON, M  ROURKE, B \ 774 | 40 20 | 360 420 | |
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH | 405 | 375  BERWICK DATE: 18/05/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1 | TRowWNSON, Dave | lallr v llallall | 1 s w01 [u0]| ] []

2 | arns, e | [ERIERIES mmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

5 ] COLLINS, Bria | [a]ia (2 (2w [ | [ (s ][ s |lz0[m0][] ]

4| MOUNCER, Rab CRr 00 L 00 I Jle oo a0 [0 ][] [

5 | Lowas, e | | [s][2(zs [a )z (2 [ |[ [6[us]|[w0 [Bs ] []

6 | BRIDGETT, Atn | [ERIENIES uuuuuugwg 0 0

| 7 | BLACKA van | | e el L 0 T L 2 [ e (e[ 20 | ] ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| JONES, Graham | Lo e fr 0 0 0 I e e ool [10 ] O O

2 | WeDERMOTT, Steve | | [z (s fzs (s I I I 1[4 oo [ws | O O

5| cLosE Nige | l2)lo o [a] [ | J[ J[a]l s |loo][ 20 |0 O

4] vanan,phi | (20 0a o [l [ 0 [ &l e |[o0 [0 O [J

5 | WRIGHT, Roger | [w iz 2 (7] 0 e se [zl [ 70 O O

| 6 | FULLERTON, Mike | [a)la allollol | 1 sl 0 |[oo[70] O [J

7 | BRown, Wayne | [ ie afol 0 I (a0 (w0l a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [TROWNSON, D | |McDERMOTT, s | HARKINS, B  JONES,G \ 667 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [FULLERTON, M | BRIDGETT, A . BROWN,W | BLACKA/I Exc | 688 | 20 40 | 60 60 | |
3 [Lomas, s | [KYNMAN, P . WRIGHT,R  HARKINS, B \ 670 [ 30 | 30 | 90 90 | |
4 |COLLINS, B | CLOSE,N \ BROWN, W \ BRIDGETT, A \ 680 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |McDERMOTT, s | LOMAS,S  JONES, G | TROWNSON, D EF | 678 | 20 | 40 | 140 160 | \
| 6 [FULLERTON, M | HARKINS, B  TROWNSON, D | CLOSEN \ 683 [ 30 30 | 170 190 | \
| 7 |[KYNMAN, P | |WRIGHT,R | COLLINS, B \ BRIDGETT, A \ 687 [ 10 50 | 180 240 | \
| 8 [LOMAS, S | DH McDERMOTT, S | DH BROWN, W \ HARKINS, B \ 681 [ 25 35 | 205 275 | \
| 9 [LOMAS; s | [COLLINS, B \ FULLERTON, M | CLOSEN \ 678 [ 50 10 | 255 285 | \
10 [TROWNSON, D | |WRIGHT,R \ HARKINS, B \ KYNMAN, P \ 682 [ 40 20 | 295 305 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S | [cOLLINS, B | BLACKA/I  FULLERTON,M \ 690 | 30 | 30 | 325 335 [JONES,G | T
12 [TROWNSON, D | Lomas;s . CLOSE,N ~ BROWN,W \ 686 | 50 | 10 | 375 345 |WRIGHT R T
13 [KYNMAN, P | LomAss | COLLINS, B | FULLERTON,M \ 683 | 30 30 405 375 | |
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VENUE | STATION RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

NOTTINGHAM | 00 | 00 ||EDINBURGH DATE: 23/05/1979
RESULT: RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE = |POWDERHALL STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH | 460 | 310  [ELLESMERE PORT DATE: 25/05/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1 | TRowWNSON, Dave | Ta [ (s (2] [ 0 [ J[a][s [10][ma] ] ]

| 2 | [ROURKE, Benny | | l 2 e[| 00 0 [ 4] 7o |80 [100] ] ]

|3 | [COLLINS, Brian | | Laflo o fs ] 0 0 [ 4]l 40 [oo [40 | ] []

|4 | HARKINS, Bert | | Les izl [0l [0 ([ 10 [[al[ s [[10 [90 ] ] [

| 5 | LOMAS, Steve | | Lo [ 00 0 [ [ 4] s0 |30 [ 80 | ] []

| 6 | BRIDGETT, Alan | | s lls 2 uuuuuugww O

| 7 | BLACKA van | | el L e [ ee (oo [o0 | ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| nckson, o | lex]la oz e | | I I[s]se loo[s0 ][] [J

2 | wilLiAvs, Jom | | fo o (=00 0 I 4 s (w40 O O

5 | [FCK, seve | [2)0a [allala [ | J[ |[s] o |loo[10] ] [J

4| TYRER, Pau | [T 0a ol [olo [ L [ [s][ a0 |[eo [0 O [

s | lcarw, Lous | Tl foll 0 0 0 el a0 ool [s0 ] [ [

6 | ELLavs, pete | [ fo I 0 0 0 00 W2 ][ 20 |[eo [20 | O [

7| ewBLey, Pau | fexlo o[ 10 0 1 I e e lool[ 10| O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [TROWNSON, D | |ROURKE, B | WILLIAMS,J  JACKSON,J Bxc | 730 | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [BRIDGETT, A | ELLAMSP | BLACKA/I |Exc EMBLEY, P Bxc | 716 | 30 20 80 30 | |
3 ‘HARKINS,B | Lomas;s .~ CARRL [ ELLAMS, P \ 716 | 50 | 10 | 130 40 [TYRERP T
4 [BRIDGETT, A | FINCH,s | COLLINS, B | EMBLEY,P \ 7070 [ 40 20 | 170 60 | \
| 5 [JACKSON, J | HARKINS, B | WILLIAMS,J \ LOMAS, S \ 704 [ 20 40 | 190 100 | \
| 6 [FINCH, S | |ROURKE, B  TROWNSON, D | JACKSON,J \ 712 [ 30 30 | 220 130 | \
| 7 [TYRER,P | |BRIDGETT, A | CARRL . COLLINS, B \ 7050 [ 20 40 | 240 170 | \
| 8 [FINCH, S | [BRIDGETT, A \ ROURKE, B | WILLIAMS,J \ 700 [ 30 30 | 270 200 | \
| 9 [FINCH, S | HARKINS, B \ LOMAS, S .~ TYRERP \ 693 [ 30 30 | 300 230 | \
10 [TROWNSON, D | |ROURKE, B | CARRL . TYRERP \ (711 [ 50 10 | 350 240 | \
11 [BRIDGETT, A | [JACKSON,J  WILLIAMS,J . COLLINS, B \ 697 | 30 | 30 | 380 270 | ]
12 [FINCH, S | [TROWNSON, D  HARKINS, B . CARRL \ 699 | 30 | 30 | 410 300 | |
13 [COLLINS, B | LomAss | EMBLEY,P | TYRERP \ 709 | 50 10 | 460 310 [JACKSON,J | Exc
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VENUE | |SHEILFIELD PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BERWICK | 550 || 230 ||EDINBURGH DATE: 26/05/1979
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| 1ones, ratam | 5] (o)l e [ae oo {100 | ] ]

2 | MeDERMOTT, Seve | [ex ]2 3 ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-mﬁ 0 0

| 3 | [CLOSE, Nigel | | L fs s [s ] [0 0 J[ [ 4] mo [[10][120] [

| 4| [KYNMAN, Phil | | Lesflofls [l L [ [ [[al[ e oo [90 | ] [

|5 | \WRIGHT, Roger | | L2 e [ 0 0 [ [ 4] 8o |30 [10] ] []

| 6 | [FULLERTON, Mike | | s lls 1 uuuuu@wmw O

| 7 | BROWN, Wayne | | ) 0 O N R O R B BECH N i
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

| 1| TROWNSON, Dave | l2)ia (2 (ol a [ | | |[s]| s |loo[ 0| [J

2 | ROURKE, Bemny | | I 0 I Moo oo [eo O [

5 | COLLINS, Bria | [0l o fol [ 1 I J[all oo lool[ 00| [ [J

4| Rk, e | (o lo mI[ |0 [ 0 0 1[5 o0 |[eo [0 O [J

5 | Lowas, sieve | Ca e w000 0 e e ool [ 20 ] O O

6 | BRIDGETT, Ain | (el lo a2 o I el s |[w0 [s0]| O [

7] eLacka, an | (1]l (2 (ol 2 (2 | |[s] 80 |loo[a0|[] [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
